

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA**22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800****PROJECT: FY 22-23 Annual Residential Slurry Seal****BID OPENING: Tuesday, April 4, 2023 at 10:00 AM**

				Pavement Coatings Inc.		American Asphalt South, Inc.		All American Asphalt		Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.	
Item	Construction	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan / Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control Plan	LS	1	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	Traffic Striping, Markings, and Markers	LS	1	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,077.00	\$18,077.00
4	Type I Rubber Polymer Modified Slurry with 3% Latex	TON	210	\$421.00	\$88,410.00	\$500.22	\$105,046.20	\$492.00	\$103,320.00	\$656.29	\$137,820.90
5	Crack Sealing	LS	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$36,975.00	\$36,975.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$59,530.00	\$59,530.00
6	Asphalt Concrete 2' Micro Milling	SF	50,000	\$0.67	\$33,500.00	\$0.89	\$44,500.00	\$0.50	\$25,000.00	\$0.74	\$37,000.00
7	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	16	\$675.00	\$10,800.00	\$700.00	\$11,200.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$32,000.00
8	Public Improvement Project Sign	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	Mobilization	LS	5%		\$10,000.00		\$7,500.00		\$10,000.00		\$15,000.00
GRAND TOTAL (Items 1-9)					\$220,910.00		\$223,221.20		\$243,820.00		\$322,627.90